

### CEANIA CRUISES° Your World. Your Way.

# **Summer Sales Event:**

## Summer Sales Event | 2 for 1 Cruise Fares with Free Airfare\* plus \$500 Shipboard Credit per stateroom on select sailings\*

We are pleased to announce our Summer Sales Event, including two 7-day voyages aboard Insignia. Whether you are visiting Europe for the first time or you have traveled the continent often, a new and exciting experience always awaits you. Book by August 31, 2011.

#### **Myths and Legends**

Athens to Venice | <u>July 21, 2011</u> | 12 Days onboard Nautica Cruise Fares From: \$4,499.00 per guest.

#### Ultimate Panama Canal

San Francisco to New York | <u>September 9, 2011</u> | 21 Days onboard Regatta.

Cruise Fares From: \$5,299.00 per guest.

#### Mediterranean Rhapsody

Istanbul to Barcelona | <u>October 15, 2011</u> | 14 Days onboard Insignia Cruise Fares From: \$4,999.00 per guest.

#### Legacies of Antiquity

Rome to Istanbul | October 21, 2011 | 12 Days onboard Marina Cruise Fares From: \$4,299.00 per guest.

#### **Splendid Escapes**

Rome to Athens | October 25, 2011 | 10 Days onboard Nautica Cruise Fares From: \$4,299.00 per guest.

#### Venetian Radiance

Barcelona to Venice | <u>October 29, 2011</u> | 14 Days onboard Insignia Cruise Fares From: \$4,999.00 per guest.

#### **Tuscan Charms**

Barcelona to Rome | <u>October 29, 2011</u> | 7 Days onboard Insignia Cruise Fares From: \$2,999.00 per guest.



#### **Italian Treasures**

Rome to Venice | <u>November 5, 2011</u> | 7 Days onboard Insignia Cruise Fares From: \$2,799.00 per guest.

#### **Artistic Explorations**

Venice to Rome | <u>November 12, 2011</u> | 10 Days onboard Insignia Cruise Fares From \$2,999.00 per guest.

#### **Splendid Escapes**

Athens to Rome | <u>November 14, 2011</u> | 10 Days onboard Marina Cruise Fares From: \$2,999.00 per guest.

**Sapphire Seas** 

Miami to Miami | <u>December 10, 2011</u> | 12 Days onboard Marina Cruise Fares From: \$2,199.00 per guest.

\*Offer expires August 31, 2011. All advertised fares, offers and any applicable shipboard credits, upgrades or special amenities shown are per person based on double occupancy unless otherwise indicated, are subject to availability at time of booking, may not be combinable with other offers, are capacity controlled and may be withdrawn without prior notice or remain in effect after the expiration date. All fares listed are in U.S. dollars, per person, based on double occupancy and include Non-Commissionable Fares. For itineraries shown with multiple departures, sailing prices may vary and any "Fares From" pricing is based on Category G unless otherwise indicated. Any indicated discounts for 3rd and 4th guests and single supplement savings are off applicable rates. Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additional revenue to Oceania Cruises. "2 for 1 Fares" are based on published Full Brochure Fares. Full Brochure Fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all cabin categories, may not have been in effect during the last 90 days and do not include Personal Charges, Optional Facilities and Services Fees as defined in the Terms and Conditions of the Guest Ticket Contract which may be viewed at www.OceaniaCruises.com. Full Brochure Fares are cruise only. "Free Airfare" promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to economy, round-trip flights only from the following Oceania Cruises Primary Air Gateways: ATL, BOS, ORD, DFW, DEN, IAH, LAX, MIA, YUL, JFK, EWR, MCO, PHL, PHX, SAN, SFO, SEA, TPA, YYZ, YVR, IAD. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways at an additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the "Free Airfare" promotion include airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Some airline-imposed personal charges, including but not limited to baggage, priority boarding, and special seating, may apply. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, and surcharges at any time. Additional terms and conditions may apply. Complete terms and conditions may be found in the Guest Ticket Contract. Ships' Registry: Marshall Islands.

> For More Information Contact: Reynolds Travel (866)880-0577 <u>ike@reynoldstravel.net</u> www.reynoldstravel.net